Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EP-5530-AR50/EP-5530-PD50
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ADP-EP-5530-AR5AX
EPOS 15" Baytrail, Resistive T/S, 2G DDR3L, Black
ODM, w/o OS & HDD
ADP-EP-5530-PD5AX
EPOS 15" Baytrail, PCAP, 2G DDR3L, Black ODM,
w/o OS & HDD
Peripherals for EP-5530
Part No. Description
ADP-MR-1001-05000 1MR V1 MSR PS2 EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-1003-05000 1MR V1 MSR USB EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-2020-05000 2MR V1 RFID EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-2051-05000 2MR V1 MSR+Finger Printer PS2 EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-2054-05000
2MR V1 MSR+Finger USB_ Encryption EP5530
Black
ADP-MR-2081-05000 2MR V1 MSR+IC Card Reader PS2 EP5530 Black
ADP-BS-1004-00000 SCAN A-50M/U EP5 Black
ADP-BS-1104-00000 SCAN A-52M/U EP5 Black
ADP-BS-1404-00000 SCAN Z-5252SR/U EP5 Black
Second Display for EP-5530
Part No. Description
ADP-VD-1010-50080 Rear mount_VFD WP2029C EP5 Black
ADP-VD-1370-50080
Rear mount_VFD LD901C EP5 Black (Alphanumeric
and Compound (2-Bytes) Words)
ADP-VD-3010-34080